



PURCHASE ORDER

ORIGINAL

EMDET ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED 30-1/A, HSIIDC INDUSTRIAL AREA,, DHARUHERA, REWARI, HARYANA DHARUHERA - 123106 HARYANA, INDIA Phone : +91-1274-242039, Email : office.gurgaon@aiemdet.com CIN No. GSTN No.	PAN No.	AABCE3453F	Order Date 11-DEC-2020 Type Fixed Asset Terms of Purchase F.O.R DESTINATION Insurance INCLUSIVE Terms Of Payment 15 DAYS Modify Date 12-DEC-2020	Order No. FA/20-21/59
	Please supply the following material as per the terms and conditions:-			

Bill To EMDET ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED 30-1/A, HSIIDC INDUSTRIAL AREA,, DHARUHERA, REWARI, HARYANA, DHARUHERA- 123106 HARYANA, INDIA Phone : +91-1274-242039, GSTN No	Ship To EMDET ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED 30-1/A, HSIIDC INDUSTRIAL AREA,, DHARUHERA, REWARI, HARYANA, DHARUHERA- 123106 HARYANA, INDIA Phone : +91-1274-242039, GSTN No
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Bill From INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT COMPANY A-139, BHAGAT SINGH COLONY, BHIWADI, RAJASTHAN - 3, BHIWADI, RAJASTHAN - 301019., BHIWADI- 301019 RAJASTHAN, INDIA GSTN No	Shipped From INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT COMPANY A-139, BHAGAT SINGH COLONY, BHIWADI, RAJASTHAN - 3 BHIWADI, RAJASTHAN - 301019. BHIWADI- 301019 RAJASTHAN, INDIA GSTN No
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

S NO.	ASSETS NAME	SKU	HSN	Delivery	QTY	RATE	DISC.	AMOUNT	TAX	TOTAL
1	Aluminium air Pipe Line	33	3917	15-12-2020	1.00Set	56,130.00	28.00	40,413.60	7,274.45	47,688.05
Total								40,413.60	7,274.45	47,688.05
Total Amount ₹										47,688.00

E & O E

Total Taxable Amount : 40,413.60 (RUPEES FORTY THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED THIRTEEN AND SIXTY PAISA ONLY)

IGST:18.00% : 7,274.45 (RUPEES SEVEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY FOUR AND FORTY FIVE PAISA ONLY)

Total Invoice value : 47,688.00 (RUPEES FORTY SEVEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED EIGHTY EIGHT ONLY)

S NO	HSN CODE	Taxable Value	CGST. %	AMOUNT	SGST. %	AMOUNT	IGST. %	AMOUNT	TOTAL
1	3917	40,413.60		0.00	0.00	0.00	18.00	7,274.45	7,274.45

Terms & Conditions : P.T.O.
 Detail for Items:-
 As per refer your quotation No- IEC/20-21/QAP -055 Dt. 04-12-20

Created By

Checked By

Approved By

INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT COMPANY

A-139, BHAGAT SINGH COLONY,
BHIWADI, RAJASTHAN - 301019.
GST IN: 08ADGPA
Tel(01493) 230067,
email: projects@iecbhiwadi.com
Cell | +91 9116002974



To,
M/s. Emdet Engineers Pvt. Ltd;
HSIDC Industrial Area,
Dharuhera- Rewari (HR).

Ref No.:-IEC/20-21/QAP-055
Date:- 04-12-2020

OFFER FOR PIPING OF COMPRESSED AIR IN YOUR PROJECT. (ROUGH ESTIMATE ONLY)

Kind Attn- Manish Raj Nair Ji

QUICKAIR' Coated Aluminium Pipe and Aluminium fittings

Sr.No	Descriptions	Part No.	HSN Code	Qty	Units.	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Al. Pipe 40 mm	AP24 400016	76082000	12	Mtr.	680	8160
2	Al. Equal Tee 40 mm	ET24 4000	76090000	2	Nos.	2230	4460
3	Al. End Cap 40 mm	EC24 4000	76090000	2	Nos.	1645	3290
4	Al. Male Connector 40x1.5"	MC24 4015	76090000	4	Nos.	1550	6200
5	Ball Valve 1.5"	BV11 1500	84818030	2	Nos.	1980	3960
6	Al. Droplets 40x25 mm	MD24 4025	76090000	6	Nos.	1273	7638
7	Al. Equal Elbow 25 mm	EL24 2500	76090000	10	Nos.	675	6750
8	Ball Valve 1/2"	BV11 0500	84818030	12	Nos.	446	5352
9	Al. Hex Nipple 1/2"	HN11 0500	73079990	12	Nos.	320	3840
10	Al. Wall Bracket Two Way 25x1/2"	WB24 2505	76090000	6	Nos.	1080	6480
						Total	₹ 56,130
						Discount @28%	₹ 15,716
						Grand Total	₹ 40,414

TERMS AND CONDITIONS:-

Installation Charges - 15% extra on used material cost.

TAXES- GST@18% extra on Material & Services.

Payment- 50% advance along with PO, 50% against delivery.Installation Charges after installation.

Freight- As per actual from Bhiwadi.

Delivery- Within 10-15 days after receiving PO.

Warranty- 10 years on pipes and fitting & for Ball valve 1 year.

Materials of Construction:

Pipe- 40mm,25mm &20mm- Aluminum Alloy 6063T5
Fittings-Aluminum & Engineering Grade Plastic- Nylon-6

NOTE:-

Max. working pressure= 20 bar

*Supports & Hardware Like (Rods, Trays) if required at your site ,will be in customer Scope

*Our installation technician will carry basic equipment like -(drill machine,pipe wrench) etc. in his bag.

*Balance material will be on returnable basic except cutting pipes

*Depending upon actual site conditions and changing customer requirements,
actual contract size & fitting size may vary.

Thanking You,
Yours Sincerely,

RAKESH SHARMA
(Asst. Manager- Project Sales)
Mob:- +91 9116002974